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GRANITE SCHOOL DISTRICT
2020 - 2021 CALENDAR

1S ol ToToT I =TT | 1= PN Monday, August 24, 2020
1ol 1Yo N = T £ Thursday, June 3, 2021
Senior High School Graduation Ceremonies .......c..ccvuviiiiiiiiiiiii e Thursday, June 2 & 3, 2021

School Calendar Summary

LI L= 1B g To Yo B B T 1= N 177 Days
Additional Teacher Contract Days (S€€ DelOW)......cuieieiiii e e e 13 Days
Orientation Meetings for Teachers New to the District......ccviiiiiiiiii e TBA
All Teachers at Local Schools (10 contract days)....... August 13 through August 21, October 21 and 22, 2020,
............................................................................................................................. and June 4, 2021
End-of-Term Days for Grading, Planning, & Professional Development (Contract days) ......ccvveviuvininnns 3 Days

Holidays and Other Days Schools Closed for Student Attendance

=Yoo T gl B - P Monday, September 7, 2020
Compensatory Day for SEP & Parent/Teacher Conferences (see schedule below) .... Friday, September 25, 2020
Teacher Contract DAyYS .....ccocveieieieininiiiiiiieeeaeaeeenes Wednesday and Thursday, October 21 and 22, 2020
End of Term (student recess day) (1 Teacher CONtract Day)..uvusesssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssnsseesn Friday, October 23, 2020
Legislative Instructional Exemption (student recess day) ....c.uvevieiieiieiiesnsannnnns Wednesday, November 25, 2020
Thanksgiving RECESS .....cuviiiiiiiiiiii e Thursday & Friday, November 26 & 27, 2020
Winter RECESS . .ovvviiiiiiiii i i i ees Monday, December 21, 2020 through Friday, January 1, 2021
End of Term (student recess day) (1 Teacher CONtract DAY) ... ..vueesssssssesneeneeessessssnneesennns Friday, January 15, 2021
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day c.oioiiiiiiiiii i i e e e e e aaeanens Monday, January 18, 2021
Compensatory Day for SEP & Parent/Teacher Conferences (see schedule below) ....... Friday, February 12, 2021
Washington & LINCOIN DAY ...cucueeeiiiiiiieiiire e e e e e e e e a s e nenenenes Monday, February 15, 2021
End of Term (student recess day) (1 Teacher CONtract Day)....ueessesssssssssssssssssssssnssssssnssessnnns Friday, March 26, 2021
SPriNg RECESS ...ttt Monday, March 29, 2021 through Friday, April 2, 2021
=T apTo ] aF=Y I T 1 A PP Monday, May 31
Emergency Closure Make-up Day (student recess day unless needed for make-up day)..........c...... Friday, June 4, 2021

Senior High School Parent/Teacher Conference Schedule
Fall ConferencCe ... ..o Monday & Tuesday, September 21 & 22, 2020
Yo ] g [ale [ @e] 0} (=] £=] a Lol PP Tuesday & Wednesday, February 9 & 10, 2021

Junior High School Parent/Teacher Conference Schedule
Fall Conference ... ..o Tuesday & Wednesday, September 22 & 23, 2020
SpPriNg CONfEIrENCE .. iii ittt Wednesday & Thursday, February 10 & 11, 2021

Elementary School SEP Conference Schedule
Fall ConferenCe ..civviiiiiiii i Wednesday & Thursday, September 23 & 24, 2020
SPriNg CONfEIENCE .. uuuii it eeeens Monday & Tuesday, February 8 & 9, 2021

Beginning and Ending of Terms

1st Term: Wednesday, August 24, 2020, through Thursday, October 22, 2020........cccccvivieiennnnns. 41 Days
2nd Term: Monday, October 26, 2020, through Thursday, January 14, 2021 ....ccccciviveiiieninienennnnnns 46 Days
3 Term: Tuesday, January 19, 2021, through Thursday, March 25, 2021.......ccccevevviineineennnnnnns 47 Days

4% Term: Monday, April 5, 2021, through Thursday, June 3, 2021 ..cccviiiiiiiiiiiiiiirre e e 43 Days
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August 2020 September 2020 October 2020
3 | 4 | 5 6 DL 1 2 3 a4 1 2
Kindergarten Teachers work Aug. 10, 11, and 12 DL DL
and don't work Aug. 24, 25, and 26.
10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9
Kinder Kinder Kinder
TCD TCD Labor DL DL
Testing Testing Testing Day
17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16
TCD TCD TCD TCD TCD DL DL
24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23
Non contract | Non contract | Non contract L) (o] SEP
for Kinder for Kinder for Kinder bL ® o SEP DL c L TCD TCD T/TCD
31 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30
DL
November 2020 December 2020 January 2021
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
DL DL Winter
Recess
9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8
DL DL DL
16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15
DL DL DL T/TCD
23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22
i Dr. M. L. King,
DL LEG Thanksgiving Recess Winter Recess . oay DL
30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29
Winter Recess DL
February 2021 March 2021 April 2021
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
DL DL Spring Recess
8 9 10 11 12 8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9
SEP by ° ° c DL DL
SEP o DL
15 16 17 18 19 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16
Washington DL DL DL
/Lincoln Day
22 23 24 25 26 22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23
DL DL T/TCD DL
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Spring Recess DL
May/June 2021 C Compensatory Day (student recess day)
3 4 5 6 7 * Emergency Closure Make-up Day (student recess
EC
DL day unless needed for make-up day)
10 11 ' 3 1 TCD [Teacher Contract Day (student recess day)
DL T/TCD |End of Term/TCD (student recess day)
g g g A el ° Senior High Parent/Teacher Conference
Kinder KEEP Exit Testing DL
>4 35 36 57 38 o Junior High Parent/Teacher Conference
DL SEP SEP (Student Education Plan) Conference
31 1 2 3 4 June 4 - If ECis needed than - .
A EC/TCD TCD will move to June 7. P Planning Day (early dismissal) Elem. ONLY
Day DL LEG Legislative Instructional Exemption/No School/NC
*Emergency Closure make-up day may be used for professional development pursuant to Utah Code 53F-2-102. DL Distance Learning
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